
1 COREY EVANS 74 310.40$             1/2 MORGAN KESSLER 2.7 540.34$      

2 DILLON TIEDE 66 232.50$             1/2 JAN BROWN 2.7 540.34$      

3 TYREL RIEKER 59 155.20$             3 HANNAH SCHMITZ 2.8 387.40$      

4 TREY SEEVERS 54 77.60$               4 AMANDA FROM 2.9 285.46$      

5 MAKENZIE WILSON 4 183.51$      

6 LEAH WIDGER 4.2 101.95$      

Calf Roping Saddle Bronc 

1 MATT ELLIOTT 8.8 428.40$             1 TRISTAN EKLUND 69 388.00$      

2 CODY RIEKER 8.9 357.00$             2 ZANE SMITH 60 232.80$      

3 TANNER STEC 9.0 285.60$             3 CALLAN CONNELLY 52 155.20$      

4/5 TY MILLESON 9.2 178.50$             

4/5 GARRETT NOKES 9.2 178.50$             

Team Roping $/man Steer Wrestling 

LEVI TYAN 1 CHAD VANCAMPEN 4.5 414.30$      

CHRIS SHERMAN 2 DRU MELVIN 5.0 345.25$      

TYLER BROCKMAN 3 RYAN COX 5.5 276.20$      

TODD HOLLENBECK 4 JAKE FULTON 6.5 207.15$      

JOHN OPELA 5 SHAWN LEHMKUHLER 6.8 138.10$      

QUINCY OPELA

JORDAN STEELE

BEN ROBINSON Barrel Racing 

COOPER WHITE 1 TANYA OWENS 17.93 523.16$      

TUCKER WHITE 2 HALEY BROWN 18.28 432.96$      

GUS FRANZEN 3 DEB CHRISTY 18.33 342.76$      

TOMAS MARGRITZ 4 TRACY PAULSEN 18.34 252.56$      

MONTE SNIDER 5 ELLIE KRAVIG 18.42 162.36$      

LANE DAY 6 CARRIE SUTTON 18.46 90.20$        

ANDY KNOTT

JEFF JOHNSTON Bull Riding 

1 LANE GAMBILL 69 1,011.00$   

Mixed Team Roping $/man

GINALEE TIERNEY

LEVI TYAN

JENNIFER SHERMAN

BEN ROBINSON

BILLIE PELSTER

DALTON PELSTER

BODELLE MUELLER

MARVIN MUELLER4 11.1 108.70$             

2 8.8 326.10$             

3 9.6 217.40$             

6
7.4 28.39$               

1 8.2 434.80$             

6
7.4 28.39$               

28.39$               7.46

4
6.6 238.14$             

5
7.3 153.09$             

2
5.9 408.24$             

3
6.5 323.19$             

EDDYVILLE June 10-11, 2016

Bareback Breakaway

1
5.7 493.29$             




